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

MLS# 16032405



PAGE 8 AUGUST 1, 2016WATERFRONT HOMES

810 S HARBOR DR #19, GRAND HAVEN

$419,900

This remodeled 2 BD, 2 full BA end-unit condo in The Boardwalk 
is nothing short of extraordinary! Own one of only 23 units within 
this development, complete with beautiful heated pool, elevator and 
dedicated underground parking space & storage! Newer furnace & 
Central Air, and all new tile, paint & carpet. Both bathrooms have 
been completely overhauled, and the brand new master bath is truly 
a luxurious sanctuary! Call today for your private tour.

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

(231) 740-9298
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

204 LAKE ST, FRUITPORT

$749,900

AS SEEN 
ON 

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

36 EDWARDS AVE, GRAND HAVEN

$479,900

Overlooking the sands of Lake Michigan beach at Grand Haven State 
Park, this updated all-season home blends structure with a prime site 
among the trees. Hardwood floors, wainscoting, claw-foot tub & cat-
walk decking exude classic cottage style, while updates include: newer 
furnace, windows and doors, stainless appliances, granite counters, 
updated electrical, newer siding and exterior gas fire pit. Entertain and 
enjoy views from the enclosed porch, front deck or rooftop lounge.           

18000 BRUCKER ST, GRAND HAVEN

$449,900

 Primely positioned within 40 feet of beach access and a no-bluff sugar 
sand stretch of Lake Michigan! This 3 BD, 1.5 BA design with elevated 
main floor living puts the lake at center stage, with views from the 
4-season room, deck & yard! Newer furnace, mud entry with walk-in 
closet, mature landscaping, and deeply-set attached garage with built-in 
storage and side service door add to the overall appeal. 

MLS# 16033635MLS# 16017668

Realize the dynamic grace of waterfront living from every level of this 
grand Spring Lake home with 75’ of private frontage! Two elevated 
decks with transparent railings, generous storage, ample parking, 
egress on each floor, lakefront overhead door for convenience & 
ease, and 2 private docks to accommodate a variety of watercraft! A 
stunning 5824 total sq.ft. with 4 full baths and 3 stall oversize garage, 
equipped with Reznor furnace for your favorite road toys, as well! 

MLS# 16032405 MLS# 15049358
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30 HOWARD ST, GRAND HAVAN

$879,900

Locally recognized for it’s iconic porch swing patio and versatile 
covered lounge deck, this uniquely elevated main level home amplifies 
views of the channel, boardwalk and pedestrian thoroughfare. An 
exquisite epicurean kitchen showcases quartz counters, hardwood 
flooring and stainless appliances. The main level master suite features 
private bath and giant WIC with impressive sliding barn door. Closets 
galore, Andersen windows and extra deep attached garage.

MLS# 16022836

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

dirk@dirkstone.com

MODERN FARMHOUSE SURROUNDED BY 74+ ACRES

$1,495,000

Built by Meiste Homes in 2013, opulent function is found at every 
turn of the home and its 4 bedrooms, 5 total baths. Features include: 
tranquil main level master wing with private outdoor comforts, large 
mud room entry with craftsman lockers, hand-scraped French oak 
floors, chef-grade appliances, Italian marble center kitchen island, 
modern-vintage faucets & a great deal more. Property includes 4 
outbuildings, private pond with sandy beach, leasable land, and 
mineral rights! MLS# 16029718

18590 AZTEC DR, SPRING LAKE

$279,900

This 4 BD, 3.5 BA home is privately set among the trees with 
neighborhood access to N Ottawa Trail Sytem & beaches of Lake 
MI. Floor plan includes open concept kitchen/dining/living, with half 
bath and separate laundry/mud room - all convenient to the attached 
garage. Main floor master suite includes an updated private bath, 
complete with 6’x5’ WIC. Dazzling parquet wood floors, Anderson 
windows, large closets throughout, finished lower level, newer roof, 
and skylights! 

616 PARKVIEW AVE, SPRING LAKE

$359,900

A rare opportunity to own a nearly new, detached condo in the Spring 
Lake Villas! Now being offered with 4 total BDs, 3 full BAs, finely finished 
lower level & enhanced landscaping . This modified Woodbridge model 
with 4 season room offers an open plan with main level laundry & 
deluxe master suite. Luxury-grade laminate floors, quartz counters, 
stainless Jenn-Air appliances, convection microwave, center island, wet 
bar, & stone fireplace are merely some of the features that punctuate 
the space. MLS# 16032981 MLS# 16001321

(231) 740-9298

www.DirkStone.com
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2384 BYERLY DR, MUSKEGON

$214,900

This better-than-new 3+ BD, 2.5 BA comes with stainless appliances, 
attractive landscaping, irrigation & more! Built in 2012, this open plan 
includes main floor flex room that could easily serve as an office, 
guest or playroom. Gourmet kitchen includes hardwood floors, 
sprawling granite counters & tile backsplash. Upper level includes 
family loft and large laundry room while master suite features private 
bath with Kohler soaking tub and giant WIC.

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

dirk@dirkstone.com

10917 N CEDAR DR, GRAND HAVEN

$499,900

With 200’ of frontage & 3.5+ acres on the Grand River, this property 
is a hub of recreational opportunity! 3 BD, 2 full BA ranch home with 
finished lower level walkout features an open plan, upper & lower 
HVAC with dual furnaces, nicely appointed kitchen, attached 2 stall 
garage, giant rear deck and spectacular views of the grounds and 
river. Separate storage building includes yet another furnace & A/C, 
overhead door, and private office! At the water’s edge you’ll find a 
sound seawall, boardwalk, 40’ dock and boat launch area. 

MLS# 16029196

2122 E BROADWAY AVE, MUSKEGON

$234,900

Custom log-style home on 2.63 wooded acres with partially finished 
& heated 40’x60’ pole barn! 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, upper loft and 
an open concept set the stage for this desirable floor plan. Main 
level master suite features private bath and large 7’x8’ WIC. Mud 
room entry is conveniently located between the attached garage 
and kitchen, making grocery trips a breeze. Full basement provides 
ample storage or workspace and is easily accessible from interior or 
exterior stairs! 

6884 WINDFLOWER WAY, NORTON SHORES

$339,900

5 BD, 3.5 BA Windflower Bay home with water views of Sycamore 
Pond & Little Black Lake! Main level laundry and mud walk-in closet are 
convenient to both the kitchen and entrance from the 3-stall attached 
garage. Enjoy seasonal sunrises and breakfast from the rear dining deck 
or year round from the lofty 4-season room. Upstairs master suite 
includes dual WICs, as well as private bath with Whirlpool corner tub. 
Finished lower level features laminate floors, extra bedroom, full bath 
and kitchenette. MLS# 16019046 MLS# 16016466

(231) 740-9298

www.DirkStone.com

MLS# 16036964
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Dirk Stone, Listing Agent

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

 

sandalwood
shores

Minutes from Restaurants, 
Shopping & Beaches!

www.DirkStone.com
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231-670-6724
Anthony@HomeLakeshore.com

231-670-6724
Anthony@HomeLakeshore.comAnthony@HomeLakeshore.com

A N T H O N Y  L A M B E R S 
REALTOR

@HomeRealty
510 Miller Drive Grand Haven, MI 49417

(616) 935-9000

$285,900

JENISON SCHOOLS

31 BROOKSIDE DR., GRANDVILLE

$419,900

MINUTES TO LAKE MICHIGAN

16373 W WILLOW, SPRING LAKE

$1,595,900

LAKE MICHIGAN FRONTAGE

5041 LAKE HARBOR RD., MUSKEGON

$269,900

WHITE LAKE ACCESS

4637 DOUG DRIVE, WHITEHALL
PRICE REDUCTION

$734,900

LAKE MICHIGAN ACCESS

12949 WILDERNESS TRL, GRAND HAVEN

PRICE REDUCTION

Call me today
    to get your piece of $254,900

945 WELLINGTON CT., MUSKEGON

PRICE REDUCTION

MONA SHORES SCHOOLS
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@HomeRealty
510 Miller Drive Grand Haven, MI 49417
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
• Custom cabinets, hdwood & more!
• Private master suite w/sitting room 
   and lake views
• In-ground pool overlooking Bear LK!
• MLS#16028649

648 Lake Drive, North Muskegon
$699,000

Vivian Keene
(231) 638-1972

• MUST SEE CONDO! LK MI frontage
• Close to shopping, golf, and skiing
• Nice kitchen w/island seating for 8
• Private lakeside deck w/outdoor 
   shower
• Main fl r laundry, fi eldstone fi replace
• MLS#15058584

6698 Lakeshore Road 12, Manistee
$399,900

Maureen Duff
(231) 638-3836

• New construction on 5 acres!
• 3-bed, 2-bath ranch home with 
   walkout lower level
• Beautiful open-concept fl oor plan
• Large master & laundry on main
• Close to shopping, xway, & beaches!
• MLS#16028142

5513 Czekuc Trail, Fruitport
$289,900

Vivian Keene
(231) 638-1972

• 4 BD, 2.5 BAs, granite counters
• Pool, hot tub, sauna in 4-season 
   room
• Heated 2-stall garage, storage shed
• Newer pool pump, built-in gas grill
• Beautifully landscaped, UG sprnkling
• MLS#18020441

224 Hanover Drive, N. Muskegon
$239,900

Lynda Lear-Balkema
(231) 343-0404

• 4 BD, 2.5 BA home on quiet street
• Updated throughout including Corian 
   countertops
• All BDs upper fl oor w/large closets
• Large yard with new fencing and 
   in-ground pool
• MLS#16033655

1045 Lancelot, Muskegon
$179,900

Dan Meyers
(231) 557-3894

Residential & Commercial Real Estate Professionals
www.CORErealty.com • info@CORErealty.com

231.375.5273    451 W. Western Avenue, Muskegon, MI 49440

• 4-bedroom, 2-bath home
• Whitehall School District
• Craftsman style interior doors
• Spacious kitchen
• 3-season room
• Attached 2-car garage
• MLS#16019976

1143 Spruce Pointe Dr., Whitehall
$169,900

Steve Mastella
(231) 740-9799

• Charming cottage overlooking 
   Lake MI
• Peaceful, private setting atop a 
   forested dune
• Recently renovated with open fl oor 
   plan and new roof in 2016
• MLS#16015977

3248 Winnetaska Road, Muskegon
$199,900

Vivian Keene
(231)- 638-1972

• Get-away property with 75’ lake front  
   on Wolf Lake
• Includes 5 structures which sleep 
   14 comfortably
• Surrounded by acres of national forest, 
   great for biking, hiking, snowmobiling
• MLS#15052412

2850 W. Winona, Baldwin
$149,900

Scott Jonas
(616) 502-1122

• Custom-Built Home on 2.2 Acres!
• 4500 Sq Ft with Premium Finishes
• Gorgeous landscaping, total privacy
• Near Lake Michigan beaches, parks, 
   marinas
• Love Where You Live!
• MLS#

6134 Scenic Woods, Muskegon
$634,900

Vivian Keene
(231) 638-1972

• Custom-built home,17 wooded acres
• 5 BDs, 2.5 BAs, 2-stall garage
• A must see - the perfect rural haven
• Could easily be converted to 6 BDs, 
   3 BAs
• Extra 5 acres for sale listed separately
• MLS#16028834

1092 E. Shelby Road, Shelby
$299,999

David Manley
(616) 402-3595

• Easy living on beautiful Stonegate 
   Golf Course
• 3-bedroom, 3.5-bath custom condo
• 2,800 SQFT on the 18th tee
• Close to expressway, beaches, parks!
• Love Where You Live!
• MLS#

4223 Locksley Lane, Twin Lake
$289,900

Vivian Keene
(231) 638-1972

• 2-story 4-5 bedroom home 
• Open fl oor plan with great fl ow from 
   room to room
• Large master w/walk-in closet
• Semi-fi nished lower level is walkout
• Great fl ower garden in back yard
• MLS#16017665

128 N. Green Creek, N. Muskegon
$159,900

Maureen Duff
(231) 638-3836

• BEAUTIFUL 4-5 BD, 3.5 BA home
• Newly remodeled baths and kitchen
• Finished lower level with rec room, 
   game room, dry bar, workout room
• 4-season hot tub room
• Lake Michigan beach access
• MLS#16026476

4158 Dunes Parkway, Muskegon
$363,000

Maureen Duff
(231) 638-3836

PRIC
E

REDUCED

• 3-4 BD, 2.5 BA home on 0.36 acres
• Deeded Lake Michigan access
• 3,700 sqft of living space
• Spacious master en-suite
• Custom cabinets, wet bar, theatre 
   room
• MLS#15035295

2349 N. Hilltop Dr. Muskegon
$359,900

Lynda Lear-Balkema
(231) 343-0404

PENDIN
G

• GREAT 2-story family home
• Large kitchen w/island, pantry, 
   built-in desk area
• Main-fl oor family room w/fi replace
• 2-stall garage, well for sprinkling, 
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

231-788-4471
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IRONS
Walking distance 
to Midget & Sand 
Lakes with TONS of 
amenities! Being sold 
as a turn key cabin, 
but is nice enough to 
occupy year round! 
Large master BD & 2 

addtl’ BDs. Updated open concept kitchen & living room. On 
over an acre & boasts a large tiered deck, drive thru shed, 
patio w/fi repit, & tiki bar! Nestled in the woods but 5 mins 
to Dublin General Store. This is the perfect place to relax!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

11968 MIDGET LAKE DR • MLS16006073
$59,900

tomserio@yahoo.com www.sellingwestmi.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

MUSKEGON
Don’t miss this move 
in ready home in 
Orchard view schools! 
This 3 bedroom 1 bath 
home was recently 
remodeled and offers 
a newer kitchen and a 
huge back yard. Newer 

laminate fl ooring in the living room and new carpet in all the 
bedrooms. One stall detached garage has new overhead and 
service doors. This home has a newer roof, windows, and 
siding. High effi ciency furnace and water heater. Must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1235 EAST STREET • MLS16019081
$69,900MUSKEGON

Enjoy wooded creek 
views from your deck! 
Ranch home offers 
over 2,700 sf of living 
space, 4-5 BDs, & 2 
full BAs/Reeths-Puffer 
Schools. Custom 
built kitchen cabinets 

& open concept great room. Main fl oor family room w/
fi replace, 3 BDs & an updated BA w/custom tile shower. 
Walkout LL offers a 12x24 owners suite complete w/custom 
tile bathroom w/Jacuzzi tub! Large back deck.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

830 GLENWOOD  •  MLS16016104
$194,900

MUSKEGON
Beautiful 3 BD, 2 BA 
home in Glenside! 
Showroom kitchen w/
stainless appliances, 
maple cabinets, 
& custom crown 
molding.Main fl oor 
BD w/French doors 

& the 2nd fl oor offers two more HUGE bedrooms! Walkout 
basement w/daylight window/plumbed for a 3rd BA. Two 
stall garage w/workshop & large yard. Newer windows and 
a 50 year metal roof! Must See!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2391 BARCLAY STREET
$124,900

MUSKEGON 
HEIGHTS

This well kept home in 
the City of Muskegon 
Heights offers 3 BDs, 
and 1 BA. Newer 
furnace and roof! 3rd 
BD could be used as a 
laundry room, den, or 

mudroom. Johnny Harris Park and playground is across the 
street. In an area of well maintained homes and currently 
has a long term tenant. Great turn key rental opportunity or 
owner occupied home once tenants lease is up.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2837 JARMAN STREET • MLS16006020
$19,900MUSKEGON

This 3 BD, 1 BA home 
offers a spacious eat-
in kitchen w/newer 
cabinets, counters, & 
hardwood fl ooring. 
Main fl oor laundry 
& large bathroom 
with tile fl oors. Front 

deck with a slider to the living room & fenced back yard. 3+ 
stall fi nished garage w/storage attic. Maintenance free vinyl 
siding, replacement windows, central air, newer furnace & 
water heater. This home won’t last long!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2567 HARDING AVENUE  •  MLS16034957
$59,900 MUSKEGON

Charming bungalow in 
Lakeside! 2 BD, 1 BA. 
Updated kitchen with 
maple cabinetry. Open 
concept living room 
& dining room have 
original hardwood 
fl oors. Large BA with 

wainscot & original medicine cabinet. Partial basement with 
washer and dryer hook ups & storage. Detached two stall 
garage & a composite back deck. Newer furnace, water 
heater, and roof. Cash/Conventional only.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2393 PHILO AVENUE  •  MLS16027950
$49,900PENDING

MUSKEGON
Great opportunity to 
own a commercial 
building! Over 2000 
sq ft, and 3 large 
overhead doors. 
Building has been 
used for automotive 
shop in the past with 

an in fl oor hoist. Cemented corner lot provides plenty of 
parking.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

485 HOUSTON • MLS16007775
$19,900

MUSKEGON
Park like setting in 
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
fi replaces, main fl oor 
laundry. Access the 

lower patio from the basement double sliders. Comes with 
a cement patio, shuffl e board court, an elevator lift to the 
lake and an 84’ wooden deck at water’s edge with 2 double 
swings, geo-thermo heating/cooling, underground sprinkling 
and gas generator, 2 stall garage. This is a must see, great 
home for a family with small kids or wonderful for an older 
family that loves to entertain in and out of town guests.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16020079 • 5800 DUCK LAKE RD., WHITEHALL

$99,500
Seller wants it gone! Great commercial building at a Great 
value. Seller willing to do Land Contract

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16013658 • 2345 S GETTY ST., MUSKEGON HTS
COMMERCIALPRICE REDUCED

$84,500
Super sharp recently remodeled 1 bedroom with a loft in the 
country.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16013729 • 1866 FIR AVENUE, HOLTON
PRICE REDUCED

$169,900
This home has been completely redone from top to 
bottom. 4 bedrooms, new fl ooring, kitchen cabinets,doors, 
windows,Newer High Effi ciency furnace, hot water heater, 
electrical. New carpet throughout basement. New stainless 
stove and fridge which stay.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16033690 • 736 SUMMER ST., SPRING LAKE

$129,900
Two story Charming Victorian home. This home has been 
used as a duplex. It would be a great single family home. 
Utility room on main fl oor could easily add a laundry room. 
fenced in yard with a patio. Close to town and water.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16034286 • 104 W MAIN ST., WHITEHALL

$49,900
Very cute two bedroom Bungalow. Home was gutted and 
redone in 2001.

David Dusenberry 231-670-6253
realtordaviddusenberry@gmail.com

MLS#16029873 • 1477 MADISON ST., MUSKEGON
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Marilyn Tucker
231-730-8781

ww.marilyn@yahoo.com www.fivestarmichigan.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

Karyn Benner
231-760-9017

karynbenner@yahoo.comkarynbenner@yahoo.com

• 30 acre parcel off of Dangl Rd. with I-96 frontage
• Potential for either commercial or residential development
• Mature hardwoods w/newer growth throughout property
• $624,900. MLS#16031799

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

• 5 BR/3BA Brick ranch home on nearly 15 acres
• Successful wedding venue barn with $40k inventory
• Catering facilities, offi ce, fl oral shop and guest house
• For more pictures see hitchingpostevents.com
• $585,000; Ravenna Schools. MLS#16026785

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

2940 RAVENNA RD • RAVENNA

NEW PRICE
• 6 BR/5BA Contemporary home on private cul-de-sac
• Mona Shores schools with deeded Lake MI access
• Over 7400 sq. ft. of living space
• Stunning home!
• $624,900. MLS#16024830

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

2082 GENEVA LANE • NORTON SHORES

NEW PRICE

• Nicely wooded 27 acre parcel in Dalton Twp
• Property contains mature hardwoods and high, rolling hills
• Well marked and surveyed
• $49,900. MLS#16036680

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

VACANT LAND • DALTON TOWNSHIP

NEW LISTING
• 4BR/2BA home just outside city limits in Montague
• Meticulously maintained!
• Many updates throughout the home
• Contains TWO parcels for a spacious yard
• Close to White Lake Soccer complex and more!
• $142,000. MLS#16033183

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

  5430 POST RD • MONTAGUE

NEW LISTING

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

• Loads of possibility with this property!  
• Property is situated on over 8 acres 
• 3BR/1BA with full basement and garage
• MUST SEE INSIDE!  Tastefully decorated and clean!
• $124,900. MLS#16032494

2639 HOLTON RD • MUSKEGON

NEW LISTING
• Lovely 3BR/1BA home in Lakeside
• Large, fenced yard and garage
• Updated furnace and water heater
• Convenient location, close to lakes, shopping and schools
• $79,900. MLS#16036474

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

 1919 MORTON • MUSKEGON
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